T12
10
T5

T14

T12

T14
16

2

T1
T1
3

I

T5
T5
T7
T7
9
T10
T10
12
13
14
15
16

Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Team

Oregon State 292
Oregon 286
Nevada 281
Boise State 296
Wyoming, U. of 287
Seattle University 296
San Francisco 300
San Jose State 295
San Diego State 295
Denver 301
Oral Roberts 297
Hawaii 295
Washington State 303
Long Beach State 301
Pacific 303

Loyola Marymount Univ. 305

285
291
299
289
301
292
293
298
301
300
304
309
303
306
309
309

Scores

577
577
580
585
588
588
593
593
596
601
601
604
606
607
612
614

+1

+1

+4

+9
+12
+12
+17
+17
+20
+25
+25
+28
+30
+31
+36
+38
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Start

T8

T3
T14

T8
T14
T14
T20

T8
T20

T1

T1
T20
T44
T65
T20
T44
T20

T3

T3

T3
T44
T20
T34
T55

T8
T44
T20
T20
T20
T65
T55
T14

T3
T44
T44
T65
T20
T20
T34
T20
T55
T20
T34

T8

T34

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T44

T44

Player

Cameron Kaneko
Ryan Gronlund
Brian Humphreys
Sam Meek
Spencer Tibbits
Kevin Velo

Edwin Yi

Sam Foust *

Cal McCoy

John Murdock
Kirby Coe-Kirkham
Nathan Cogswell
Tyler Schafer
Toby Briggs

Sean Kato
Kyosuke Hara
Nolan Thoroughgood
Joey Vrzich

Trey Davis

Sam Harned
Skyler Eubank
Sean Yu

Gabe Spach
Thomas Mulligan *
Tom Gueant *
Trevor Yu *

Soren Lind
Christian Banke
Cody Burrows
Dustin Hasley
Craig Ronne
Kymer Li *

Kevin Geniza
Cameron Barzekoff
Tyler Severin
Nicklaus Chiam
Yin Ho Yue
Donald Kay *
Samuel Su

Puwit Anupansuebsai
Tyler Burnes

Greg Gionfriddo
Christoffer Palsson
Leo Oyo

Shawn Lu

Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Team

Hawaii

Oregon

Boise State
Nevada

Oregon State
San Jose State
Oregon

Oregon

Denver
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
Seattle University
Long Beach State
San Francisco
Oregon State
Oregon State
Oregon State
Nevada

Nevada

Nevada

Boise State

San Jose State
Seattle University
Oregon

Oregon

Oregon State
San Francisco
San Diego State
Oral Roberts
Oral Roberts
Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Boise State
Wyoming, U. of
Washington State
Oregon

Oregon

Loyola Marymount Univ.
San Diego State
Pacific

Seattle University
San Francisco
San Diego State

Oregon State

71
70
72
71
72
72
73
71
73
69
69
73
75
77
73
75
73
70
70
70
75
73
74
76
71
75
73
73
73
77
76
72
70
75
75
77
73
73
74
73
76
73
74
71

74

69
72
71
72
71
72
71
73
71
75
75
72
70
68
72
70
72
75
76
76
71
73
72
71
76
72
74
74
75
71
72
76
78
73
73
72
76
76
75
76
73
76
75
79

76

Scores

140
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150

150
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Start

T8
T14
T14
T34
T20
T55
T73
T55
T44
T55
T55
T77
T44
T34
T44
T81
T44
T34
T65
T73
T65
T55
T55
T44
T65
T34
T81
T77
T65
T65

87
T81
T73
T55
T73
T77
T81

88
T34
T34
T81
T81

T77

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T50
T50
T52
T52
T52
T52
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T63
T63
T63
T63
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T72
T72
T72
T72
T76
T76
T78
T78
T78
T81
T81
T83
T83
T85
T85
T87

T87

Player

Joe Fryer

Justin Arcano
Daniel Kolar

AJ Armstrong
Bryce Wortman
Jack Rahon
Steve Sugimoto
Tim Widing
Jakkapat Horsangchai
John Sand

Eric Hagen
Mason Schulze
Michael Rizzo *
Hugo Townsend
Hunter Laughlin
Zack Overstreet
Dan Starzinski
Jimmy Dales
Nate Jetter

Roy Kang

Gavin Cohen
Ceasar Cheng
Esteban Missura
Mike Biata

Kyle Kinnane
Austin Fox
Matthew Heitel
Joey Moore
Marcel Boet *
Matthew Carungay
Alex Chin

Scott Redelsperger
Beau Forest
Stephen Osborne
Justin Ngan
Cameron Meeks
Casey Scott
Hunter Epson
Bryden Salvador
Grayson Jones
Grant Cole
Trevor Hirata

Patrick Pockels

Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Team

Long Beach State
Hawaii
Washington State
Washington State
San Jose State
Seattle University
San Diego State
San Francisco
Pacific

Denver

Denver

Boise State

Boise State

Boise State

Oral Roberts
Seattle University
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
San Jose State
Denver

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Long Beach State
Denver

Oral Roberts
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Pacific

San Jose State
San Diego State
Oregon

Loyola Marymount Univ.
San Francisco
Washington State
Pacific

Nevada

Hawaii

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Pacific

Long Beach State
Hawaii

Oral Roberts
Washington State
Hawaii

Long Beach State

71
72
72
74
73
76
78
76
75
76
76
79
75
74
75
80
75
74
77
78
77
76
76
75
77
74
80
79
77
77
81
80
78
76
78
79
80
82
74
74
80
80

79

79
78
78
76
78
75
74
76
77
76
77
74
78
79
78
73
78
80
77
76
77
79
79
80
78
81
76
77
79
79
76
77
80
82
80
80
79
78
86
87
81
82

83

Scores

150
150
150
150
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
161
161
162

162
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18

+18



Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley

Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Oregon Duck Invitational
Emerald Valley Golf Club

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T Oregon State 292 285 577
T3 Spencer Tibbits (1) 72 71 143
T12 Sean Kato (2) 73 72 145
T12 Kyosuke Hara (4) 75 70 145
T12 Nolan Thoroughgood (5) 73 72 145
T44 Shawn Lu (3) 74 76 150
T Oregon 286 291 577
2 Ryan Gronlund (2) 70 72 142
T6 Edwin Yi (1) 73 7 144
T29 Kevin Geniza (3) 70 78 148
T29 Craig Ronne (5) 76 72 148
T36 Yin Ho Yue (4) 73 76 149
3 Nevada 281 299 580
T3 Sam Meek (3) 71 72 143
T12 Joey Vrzich (1) 70 75 145
T19 Sam Harned (2) 70 76 146
T19 Trey Davis (5) 70 76 146
T78 Stephen Osborne (4) 76 82 158
4 Boise State 296 289 585
T3 Brian Humphreys (3) 72 71 143
T19 Skyler Eubank (4) 75 71 146
T29 Cameron Barzekoff (2) 75 73 148
T56 Hugo Townsend (1) 74 79 153
T56 Mason Schulze (5) 79 74 153
T5 Wyoming, U. of 287 301 588
T6 John Murdock (1) 69 75 144
T6 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (4) 69 75 144
T29 Tyler Severin (3) 75 73 148
T56 Dan Starzinski (2) 75 78 153
T63 Jimmy Dales (5) 74 80 154
T5 Seattle University 296 292 588
T12 Nathan Cogswell (2) 73 72 145
T19 Gabe Spach (3) 74 72 146
T36 Greg Gionfriddo (4) 73 76 149
T50 Jack Rahon (1) 76 75 151
T56 Zack Overstreet (5) 80 73 153
T7 San Francisco 300 293 593
T12 Toby Briggs (3) 77 68 145
T24 Soren Lind (2) 73 74 147
T36 Christoffer Palsson (5) 74 75 149
T52 Tim Widing (1) 76 76 152
T76 Alex Chin (4) 81 76 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 San Jose State 295 298 593
T6 Kevin Velo (1) 72 72 144
T19 Sean Yu (2) 73 73 146
T50 Bryce Wortman (3) 73 78 151
T63 Nate Jetter (5) 77 77 154
T72 Matthew Heitel (4) 80 76 156
9 San Diego State 295 301 596
T24 Christian Banke (1) 73 74 147
T36 Puwit Anupansuebsai (2) 73 76 149
T44 Leo Oyo (4) 7 79 150
T52 Steve Sugimoto (5) 78 74 152
T72 Joey Moore (3) 79 77 156
T10 Denver 301 300 601
T6 Cal McCoy (2) 73 71 144
T52 John Sand (3) 76 76 152
T56 Eric Hagen (4) 76 77 153
T63 Roy Kang (5) 78 76 154
T67 Esteban Missura (1) 76 79 155
T10 Oral Roberts 297 304 601
T29 Cody Burrows (1) 73 75 148
T29 Dustin Hasley (2) 7 71 148
T56 Hunter Laughlin (3) 75 78 153
T67 Mike Biata (5) 75 80 155
T85 Grayson Jones (4) 74 87 161
12 Hawaii 295 309 604
1 Cameron Kaneko (3) 71 69 140
T44 Justin Arcano (2) 72 78 150
T78 Justin Ngan (1) 78 80 158
T83 Bryden Salvador (5) 74 86 160
T87 Trevor Hirata (4) 80 82 162
13 Washington State 303 303 606
T36 Nicklaus Chiam (1) 77 72 149
T44 Daniel Kolar (2) 72 78 150
T44 AJ Armstrong (3) 74 76 150
T76 Scott Redelsperger (5) 80 77 157
T85 Grant Cole (4) 80 81 161
14 Long Beach State 301 306 607
T12 Tyler Schafer (4) 75 70 145
T44 Joe Fryer (2) 71 79 150
T67 Ceasar Cheng (5) 76 79 155
T83 Hunter Epson (1) 82 78 160
T87 Patrick Pockels (3) 79 83 162
15 Pacific 303 309 612
T36 Tyler Burnes (4) 76 73 149
T52 Jakkapat Horsangchai (3) 75 77 152
T67 Austin Fox (1) 74 81 155
T78 Beau Forest (5) 78 80 158
T81 Casey Scott (2) 80 79 159
16 Loyola Marymount Univ. 305 309 614
T36 Samuel Su (5) 74 75 149
T63 Gavin Cohen (1) 77 77 154
T67 Kyle Kinnane (2) 7 78 155
T72 Matthew Carungay (4) 77 79 156
T81 Cameron Meeks (3) 79 80 159
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T6 Sam Foust (Oregon) 71 73 144
T24 Thomas Mulligan (Oregon) 76 7 147
T24 Trevor Yu (Oregon State ) 75 72 147
T24 Tom Gueant (Oregon) 71 76 147
T29 Kymer Li (Oregon) 72 76 148
T36 Donald Kay (Oregon) 73 76 149
T56 Michael Rizzo (Boise State ) 75 78 153
T72 Marcel Boet (Oregon) 77 79 156
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Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

K. Velo SJSU 275 -2 T. Briggs USF 3.85 -3 D. Hasley O. Roberts 4.38 -5
S. Osborne Nevada 2.88 -1 S.Yu SJSU 385 -3 J. Sand Denver 438 -5
B. Humphreys Boise St. 2.88 -1 S. Tibbits Oregon St. 4.00 E C. Kaneko Hawaii 450 -4
S. Eubank Boise St. 2.88 -1 R. Gronlund Oregon 400 E J. Fryer LBSU 450 -4
D. Kay Oregon 2.88 -1 B. Humphreys Boise St. 400 E A. Armstrong Wash. St.  4.63 -3
T. Schafer LBSU 2.88 -1 C. Kaneko Hawaii 400 E K. Geniza Oregon 463 -3
Y. Yue Oregon 3.00 E S. Foust Oregon 400 E G. Gionfriddo Seattle 463 -3
H. Townsend Boise St. 3.00 E N. Cogswell Seattle 400 E R. Kang Denver 463 -3
C. Barzekoff Boise St. 3.00 E T. Schafer LBSU 400 E K. Li Oregon 463 -3
J. Vrzich Nevada 3.00 E T. Gueant Oregon 405 +1 S. Meek Nevada 463 -3
T. Mulligan Oregon 3.00 E C. McCoy Denver 4.05 +1 K. Coe-Kirkham  Wyoming 4.63 -3
T. Severin Wyoming 3.00 E S. Meek Nevada 4.05 +1 S. Kato Oregon St. 4.63 -3
N. Cogswell Seattle 3.00 E E.Yi Oregon 4.05 +1 J. Vrzich Nevada 463 -3
N. Thoroughgood Oregon St. 3.00 E J. Murdock Wyoming 4.05 +1 S. Harned Nevada 463 -3
S. Kato Oregon St. 3.00 E K. Hara Oregon St. 4.05 +1 T. Davis Nevada 463 -3
S. Lind USF 3.00 E P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 405 +1 C. Ronne Oregon 463 -3
J. Ngan Hawaii 3.00 E T. Burnes Pacific 410 +2 M. Heitel SJSuU 475 -2
C. Banke SDSU 3.00 E K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming  4.10 +2 C. McCoy Denver 475 -2
S. Redelsperger Wash. St.  3.00 E T. Severin Wyoming  4.10 +2 R. Gronlund Oregon 475 -2
B. Wortman SJSU 3.00 E G. Spach Seattle 410 +2 S. Tibbits Oregon St. 4.75 -2
R. Gronlund Oregon 3.00 E C. Palsson USF 415 +3 N. Thoroughgood Oregon St. 4.75 -2
E.Yi Oregon 3.00 E L. Oyo SDSU 415 +3 G. Spach Seattle 475 -2
Eagles Birdies Pars

E. Hagen Denver K. Hara Oregon St. 9 |T.Yu Oregon St. 28

T. Briggs USF C. Kaneko Hawaii 8 |T. Briggs USF 28

K. Kinnane LMU-CA D. Hasley O. Roberts 8 |N. Cogswell Seattle 28

J. Vrzich Nevada 8 |J.Rahon Seattle 27

T. Mulligan Oregon 8 |C. Ronne Oregon 27

S. Meek Nevada 8 |C. Barzekoff Boise St. 26

K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 8 |T. Gueant Oregon 26

C. Palsson USF 7 |S. Kato Oregon St. 26

S. Eubank Boise St. 7 |B. Wortman SJSU 26

S.Yu SJSU 7 |S. Harned Nevada 26

E.Yi Oregon 7 |K. Velo SJSU 26

S. Lu Oregon St. 7 |S. Tibbits Oregon St. 25

R. Gronlund Oregon 7 |L.Oyo SDSU 25

B. Humphreys Boise St. 7 |T. Severin Wyoming 25

N. Chiam Wash. St. 6 |N. Thoroughgood Oregon St. 25

G. Jones O. Roberts 6 |K.Li Oregon 24

H. Laughlin O. Roberts 6 |G. Spach Seattle 24

T. Widing USF 6 |C. McCoy Denver 24

S. Foust Oregon 6 |K. Kinnane LMU-CA 24

J. Fryer LBSU 6 |T. Davis Nevada 24

B. Salvador Hawaii 6 |Y.Yue Oregon 24

J. Murdock Wyoming 6 |P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 24
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Oregon Duck Invitational
Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Average score per round

Emerald Valley

74.77

2 IEmeraIdVaIIeyI 75.81 |

Emerald Valley

75.29

Total Average Scores

Emerald Valley Golf Club: Emerald Valley

Round 2

average
relative to par

14 ] 4] 453 +0.59
4 428 1 1 59 16 1
I_ I— I— I— I— I— ol 4] 422 +0.41
2| 3 170 4| 70 14
4| afl 405 +0.41
3| 5| 537 24 || 58 6
16| 4] 440 +0.40
4| 4| 405 4| 48 33 2 1 o 21 221 1035
5 3 209 2| 62 23 1 11 3| 211 +0.33
6| 4| 453 8 | 60 17 3 12] 4] 424 +0.32
7 5| 558 24 || 54 7 3 181 5] 577 +0.26
8 [ 4 [ 300 19 | 51 17 1 5] 3[ 2009 +0.26
+0.
9| 4| 422 3| 53 26 5 1 19] 4] 3% 024
17] 3] 182 +0.19
10| 4| 441 8 | 47 29 3 1
6| 4| 453 +0.17
11| 3| 211 8 | 49 26 4 1 T 3T 170 011
12| 4| 424 5| 55 23 5 11 4| 428 +0.06
13| 5| 545 18 || 51 17 2 13| 5| 545 +0.03
14| 4| 453 1 4| 38 35 7 3 8| 4] 300 +0.00
15[ 4 [ 390 7 [ 59 18 2 [ 2 7] 5| 5%8 -0.13
7 0.2
16| 4| 440 7| 45 31 4 1 ol I 0.20
17| 3| 182 8| 57 21 2
18| 5| 577 10 || 51 22 4 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Oregon Duck Invitational

Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR

Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
14| 4| 453 +0.51 14| 4| 453 +0.59
10| 4| 441 +0.50 4| 4] 405 +0.41
5] 3| 209 +0.39 9| 4| 422 +0.41
12| 4| 424 +0.32 16| 4| 440 +0.40
1] 3] 211 +0.30 10| 4| 441 +0.35
171 3| 182 +0.27 111 3] 211 +0.33
6| 4| 453 +0.22 12| 4| 424 +0.32
4| 4] 405 +0.20 18| 5| 577 +0.26
16| 4| 440 +0.19 51 3| 209 +0.26
9| 4| 422 +0.18 151 4] 390 +0.24
151 4] 390 +0.15 171 3] 182 +0.19
1| 4| 428 +0.11 6| 4| 453 +0.17
13| 5| 545 +0.10 2| 3] 170 +0.11
18| 5| 577 +0.01 1] 4| 428 +0.06
21 3] 170 -0.02 13| 5| 545 +0.03
8| 4] 300 -0.17 8| 4| 300 +0.00
3] 5| 537 -0.23 7] 5| 558 -0.13
7] 5| 558 -0.26 3] 5| 537 -0.20
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Oregon Duck Invitational
Emerald Valley Golf Club
Creswell, OR
Emerald Valley
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

double - double
.

1 4 428 1 19 1122 32 2

2 3 170 17 | 135 23 1

3 5 537 1 49 (114 11 1

4 4 405 15| 99 56 5 1

5 3 209 3119 49 4 1

6 4 453 17 | 113 41 5

7 5 558 54 | 105 14 3

8 4 300 46 (102 25 3

9 4 422 14 | 106 47 8 1
10 4 441 14 || 89 60 11 2
11 3 211 14 1105 46 10 1
12 4 424 9112 45 10
13 5 545 33 | 107 29 5 2
14 4 453 1 12 | 73 73 13 4
15 4 390 13 123 35 3 2
16 4 440 17 | 97 56 5 1
17 3 182 14 | 113 43 6
18 5 577 29 1102 38 6 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17284&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



